
 

   

BID EVALUATION REPORT 
  

TENDER NUMBER: PSO/MOGAS 92-97 /IMPORTS/168/2020(04) 

TENDER PUBLICATION DATE: 28/08/2020 

PPRA TENDER REFERENCE NO. TS429771E 

TENDER TITLE & SCOPE OF WORK: For Supply of MOGAS 92-97 RON 

BIDDING PROCEDURE: Single Stage -  Two Envelope System 

NO. OF BIDDERS 05 

TENDER OPENING DATE 

(TECHNICAL): 
15/10/2020 

TENDER OPENING DATE 

(COMMERCIAL): 
15/10/2020 

DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION: 

 

S.NO PRINCIPAL 
Basis for Bid 

Acceptance / Rejection 

18th -30th November 2020 

92 RON  97 RON  
Weighted 
Premium 

  
 C&F Premium - US$/BBL 

1 Totsa Total 

Conforms to  bid 
evaluation criteria 

4.300 4.300 4.300 

2 ENOC 4.180 4.180 4.180 

3 BB Energy 3.740 3.810 3.745 

4 Vitol 3.450 3.450 3.450 

5 Gunvor 3.295 2.495 3.236 

 

The lowest bids are as follows: 
 

S.NO PRINCIPAL Period 

C&F Premiums in USD/BBL 

MOGAS 92 
RON 

MOGAS 97 
RON 

Weighted 
Premium 

1 Gunvor 
18th -30th 

November 2020 
3.295 2.495 3.236 

 

Procurement and Services Department 


